Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2017

Luftgewehr 1.10

Luftgewehr Schiiler m 1.10.20

Rang Mannschaft

3 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1

30

41

42

Hubertus Pobenhausen 2

Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1

Frisch Auf Singenbach 1

Einigkeit Steingriff 1

EdelweiB3 Weilach 1

Grimm, Nele
Kreil, Hannah
Egle, Lena-Marie

WeiB3, Sophia
Aull, Sarah
Kreil, Mark Josef

Fischhaber, Jonas
Richter, Michail
HoiBB, Anna

Sieber, Maximilian
Moser, Jonas
Schwertfirm, Christina

Schelinski, Alina
Sellmair, Marius
Linder, Jonas

Wagner, Anna
Bux, Viktoria
Sigl, Mona

Ergebnis
551
184

184
183

543
183
183
177

540
184
179
177

510
171
171
168

427
174
139
114

405
177
133
95



