## **Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2017**

## Luftgewehr 1.10

## Luftgewehr Schüler m 1.10.20

Rang	Mannschaft		Erg	gebnis
3	Hubertus Pobenhausen 1		į	551
		Grimm, Nele	184	
		Kreil, Hannah	184	
		Egle, Lena-Marie	183	
7	Hubertus Pobenhausen 2		Ę	543
		Weiß, Sophia	183	
		Aull, Sarah	183	
		Kreil, Mark Josef	177	
8	Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1		į	540
		Fischhaber, Jonas	184	
		Richter, Michail	179	
		Hoiß, Anna	177	
30	Frisch Auf Singenbach 1		į	510
		Sieber, Maximilian	171	
		Moser, Jonas	171	
		Schwertfirm, Christina	168	
41	Einigkeit Steingriff 1		2	427
		Schelinski, Alina	174	
		Sellmair, Marius	139	
		Linder, Jonas	114	
42	Edelweiß Weilach 1		2	405
		Wagner, Anna	177	
		Bux, Viktoria	133	
		Sigl, Mona	95	